
    Malnad College Of Engineering, Hassan, Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering  

Time table for the Even Semester 2025-26 

From: 09-02-2026 to 25-05-2026 VI EC1  Classroom:SA104 , 203* 

Days/Time 8:30 

9:30 

9:30 

10:30 

10.30  

11.00 

11:00 

12:00 

12:00 

1:00 

1.00 

2.00 

2:00 

3:00 

3:00 

4:00 

4:00 

5:00 

5.00 

6.00 

Monday 
 OFC 

 

CS OE 

 

 VLSI (batch 2) 
 

Tuesday 
ASK (8 to 10) OFC OE  VLSI (batch 3) 

 

Wednesday 
  VLSI OE   NYP(4 to 5.30) 

Thursday 
VLSI (batch 1) OFC JAVA/5G*  CS VLSI 

 

Friday 
VLSI (batch 4) CS JAVA/5G*   NYP(4 to 5.30) 

Saturday 
  VLSI JAVA/5G*    

 

 

Sl. No. Course Code Course Name Faculty 

1  23EC601 VLSI Circuits  Mrs.Poornima M R 

2  23EC602 Control Systems Dr. Sushma N 

3  23EC603 Optical Fiber Communication Dr. Deepika K C 

4  23EC604 Main Project Phase-1  

5  23EC605 VLSI Circuits Laboratory 

B1 PMR,SBS 

B2 PMR,SBS 

B3 PMR,SBS 

B4 PMR,MM 

6  23EC653 Object Oriented Programming using JAVA Mrs.Spoorthi B S 

7  23EC654 5G and Satellite Communication Dr.Triveni C L 

8   Open Elective Dr. Keerthi D S 

9  23OEEC66 E-waste management Dr. Prathap P B 

10  Swayam1 Swayam NPTEL  

11  23ASK Analytical ability and soft kills  

12  23NYP4 NSS, Yoga, PE Mrs.Hemavardini 
 

Faculty Advisor : Mr.Raghuram K A 

 

 

Signature of Time Table Coordinators         Signature of HoD  



Malnad College Of Engineering, Hassan, Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering  

Time table for the Even Semester 2025-26 

From: 09-02-2026 to 25-05-2026 VI EC2  
Classroom:  SA203 ,104*

 

 

Days/Time 8:30 

9:30 

9:30 

10:30 

10.30  

11.00 

11:00 

12:00 

12:00 

1:00 

1.00 

2.00 

2:00 

3:00 

3:00 

4:00 

4:00 

5:00 

5:00 

6:00 

Monday 
  

 
CS 

OE  

(E-waste) 

 

 
  

Tuesday 
  

ASK(10-12) OE 

(E-waste) 
 VLSI OFC 

 

Wednesday 
VLSI (batch 7) 

 
CS 

OE 

(E-waste) 
  NYP(4 to 5.30) 

Thursday 
 CS OFC JAVA*/5G  VLSI (batch 5) 

 

Friday 
 OFC VLSI JAVA*/5G VLSI (batch 8) NYP(4 to 5.30) 

Saturday 
VLSI (batch 6) VLSI JAVA*/5G    

 

 

Sl. No. Course Code Course Name Faculty 

1  23EC601 VLSI Circuits  Mrs. Mitha M 

2  23EC602 Control Systems Dr. Ravikiran H K 

3  23EC603 Optical Fiber Communication Mrs. Megha H D 

4  23EC604 Main Project Phase-1  

5  23EC605 VLSI Circuits Laboratory 

B5 YPR,MHD 

B6 DKC,MM 

B7 YPR,BMH 

B8 PMR,YPR 

6  23EC653 Object Oriented Programming using JAVA Mrs.Spoorthi B S 

7  23EC654 5G and Satellite Communication Dr.Triveni C L 

8   Open Elective Dr. Keerthi D S 

9  23OEEC66 E-waste management Dr. Prathap P B 

10  Swayam1 Swayam NPTEL  

11  23ASK Analytical ability and soft kills  

12  23NYP4 NSS, Yoga, PE Mrs.Mitha D 
 

Faculty Advisor :Dr.Sushma N 

 

 

 

Signature of Time Table Coordinators         Signature of HoD 



    Malnad College Of Engineering, Hassan, Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering  

Tentative Time table for the Even Semester 2025-26 

From: 09-02-2026 to 25-05-2026 VIII EC1 Classroom: 

Days/Time 8:30 

9:30 

9:30 

10:30 

10.30  

11.00 

11:00 

12:00 

12:00 

1:00 

1.00 

2.00 

2:00 

3:00 

3:00 

4:00 

4:00 

5:00 

Monday 
    

 

   

Tuesday 
  

 
    

Wednesday 
       

Thursday 
      

Friday 
      

Saturday 
       

 

Sl. No. Course Code Course Name Faculty 

1  22EC801 
Open Elective Course III  

(Online NPTEL Courses – 12 weeks) 

 

2  22EC802 
Professional Elective Course IV 

(Online NPTEL Courses - 12 weeks) 

 

3  22INT Internship (Industry/Research) (14-20weeks) 
 

 
Faculty Advisor : Dr.Santhosh Kumar K B 

 

 

Signature of Time Table Coordinators         Signature of HoD 

  



 

    Malnad College Of Engineering, Hassan, Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering  

Tentative Time table for the Even Semester 2025-26 

From: 09-02-2026 to 25-05-2026 VIII EC2 Classroom:  

Days/Time 8:30 

9:30 

9:30 

10:30 

10.30  

11.00 

11:00 

12:00 

12:00 

1:00 

1.00 

2.00 

2:00 

3:00 

3:00 

4:00 

4:00 

5:00 

Monday 
    

 

   

Tuesday 
  

 
    

Wednesday 
       

Thursday 
      

Friday 
      

Saturday 
       

 

Sl. No. Course Code Course Name Faculty 

1  22EC801 
Open Elective Course III  

(Online NPTEL Courses – 12 weeks) 

 

2  22EC802 
Professional Elective Course IV 

(Online NPTEL Courses - 12 weeks) 

 

3  22INT Internship (Industry/Research) (14-20weeks) 
 

 

 
Faculty Advisor :Dr.Yashaswini P R 

 

 

Signature of Time Table Coordinators         Signature of HoD 


