

**Malnad College Of Engineering, Hassan, Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering**  
**Time table for the Even Semester 2025-26**

From: 09-02-2026 to 25-05-2026				VIE C1			Classroom:SA104 , 203*			
Days/Time	8:30 9:30	9:30 10:30	10.30 11.00	11:00 12:00	12:00 1:00	1.00 2.00	2:00 3:00	3:00 4:00	4:00 5:00	5.00 6.00
Monday		OFC		CS	OE			VLSI (batch 2)		
Tuesday	ASK (8 to 10)			OFC	OE			VLSI (batch 3)		
Wednesday				VLSI	OE				NYP(4 to 5.30)	
Thursday	VLSI (batch 1)			OFC	JAVA/5G*			CS	VLSI	
Friday	VLSI (batch 4)			CS	JAVA/5G*				NYP(4 to 5.30)	
Saturday				VLSI	JAVA/5G*					

Sl. No.	Course Code	Course Name	Faculty	
1	23EC601	VLSI Circuits	Mrs.Poornima M R	
2	23EC602	Control Systems	Dr. Sushma N	
3	23EC603	Optical Fiber Communication	Dr. Deepika K C	
4	23EC604	Main Project Phase-1		
5	23EC605	VLSI Circuits Laboratory	B1	PMR,SBS
			B2	PMR,SBS
			B3	PMR,SBS
			B4	PMR,MM
6	23EC653	Object Oriented Programming using JAVA	Mrs.Spoorthi B S	
7	23EC654	5G and Satellite Communication	Dr.Triveni C L	
8		Open Elective	Dr. Keerthi D S	
9	23OEEC66	E-waste management	Dr. Prathap P B	
10	Swayam1	Swayam NPTEL		
11	23ASK	Analytical ability and soft skills		
12	23NYP4	NSS, Yoga, PE	Mrs.Hemavardini	

Faculty Advisor : Mr.Raghuram K A

**Signature of Time Table Coordinators**

**Signature of HoD**

**Malnad College Of Engineering, Hassan, Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering**  
**Time table for the Even Semester 2025-26**

<b>From: 09-02-2026 to 25-05-2026</b>				<b>VI EC2</b>			<b>Classroom: SA203 ,104*</b>			
<b>Days/Time</b>	<b>8:30 9:30</b>	<b>9:30 10:30</b>	<b>10.30 11.00</b>	<b>11:00 12:00</b>	<b>12:00 1:00</b>	<b>1.00 2.00</b>	<b>2:00 3:00</b>	<b>3:00 4:00</b>	<b>4:00 5:00</b>	<b>5:00 6:00</b>
<b>Monday</b>				<b>CS</b>	<b>OE (E-waste)</b>					
<b>Tuesday</b>			<b>ASK(10-12)</b>		<b>OE (E-waste)</b>			<b>VLSI</b>	<b>OFC</b>	
<b>Wednesday</b>	<b>VLSI (batch 7)</b>			<b>CS</b>	<b>OE (E-waste)</b>				<b>NYP(4 to 5.30)</b>	
<b>Thursday</b>		<b>CS</b>		<b>OFC</b>	<b>JAVA*/5G</b>			<b>VLSI (batch 5)</b>		
<b>Friday</b>		<b>OFC</b>		<b>VLSI</b>	<b>JAVA*/5G</b>		<b>VLSI (batch 8)</b>		<b>NYP(4 to 5.30)</b>	
<b>Saturday</b>	<b>VLSI (batch 6)</b>			<b>VLSI</b>	<b>JAVA*/5G</b>					

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>Course Code</b>	<b>Course Name</b>	<b>Faculty</b>
1	23EC601	VLSI Circuits	Mrs. Mitha M
2	23EC602	Control Systems	Dr. Ravikiran H K
3	23EC603	Optical Fiber Communication	Mrs. Megha H D
4	23EC604	Main Project Phase-1	
5	23EC605	VLSI Circuits Laboratory	B5 YPR,MHD
			B6 DKC,MM
			B7 YPR,BMH
			B8 PMR,YPR
6	23EC653	Object Oriented Programming using JAVA	Mrs.Spoorthi B S
7	23EC654	5G and Satellite Communication	Dr.Triveni C L
8		Open Elective	Dr. Keerthi D S
9	23OEEC66	E-waste management	Dr. Prathap P B
10	Swayam1	Swayam NPTEL	
11	23ASK	Analytical ability and soft skills	
12	23NYP4	NSS, Yoga, PE	Mrs.Mitha D

Faculty Advisor :Dr.Sushma N

**Signature of Time Table Coordinators**

**Signature of HoD**

**Malnad College Of Engineering, Hassan, Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering**  
**Tentative Time table for the Even Semester 2025-26**

From: 09-02-2026 to 25-05-2026				VIII EC1			Classroom:		
Days/Time	8:30 9:30	9:30 10:30	10.30 11.00	11:00 12:00	12:00 1:00	1.00 2.00	2:00 3:00	3:00 4:00	4:00 5:00
<b>Monday</b>									
<b>Tuesday</b>									
<b>Wednesday</b>									
<b>Thursday</b>									
<b>Friday</b>									
<b>Saturday</b>									

Sl. No.	Course Code	Course Name	Faculty
1	22EC801	Open Elective Course III (Online NPTEL Courses – 12 weeks)	
2	22EC802	Professional Elective Course IV (Online NPTEL Courses - 12 weeks)	
3	22INT	Internship (Industry/Research) (14-20weeks)	

Faculty Advisor : Dr.Santhosh Kumar K B

**Signature of Time Table Coordinators**

**Signature of HoD**

**Malnad College Of Engineering, Hassan, Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering**  
**Tentative Time table for the Even Semester 2025-26**

From: 09-02-2026 to 25-05-2026				VIII EC2			Classroom:		
Days/Time	8:30 9:30	9:30 10:30	10.30 11.00	11:00 12:00	12:00 1:00	1.00 2.00	2:00 3:00	3:00 4:00	4:00 5:00
<b>Monday</b>									
<b>Tuesday</b>									
<b>Wednesday</b>									
<b>Thursday</b>									
<b>Friday</b>									
<b>Saturday</b>									

Sl. No.	Course Code	Course Name	Faculty
1	22EC801	Open Elective Course III (Online NPTEL Courses – 12 weeks)	
2	22EC802	Professional Elective Course IV (Online NPTEL Courses - 12 weeks)	
3	22INT	Internship (Industry/Research) (14-20weeks)	

Faculty Advisor :Dr.Yashaswini P R

**Signature of Time Table Coordinators**

**Signature of HoD**